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June 9, 2021

Fadia Rafla Attia, M.D.
4419 Cabot Drive
Corona, CA 92883-7336

RE: Physician's and Surgeon's Certificate No. A 45954
Case No. 800-2019-052528

Public Letter of Reprimand

An investigation by the Medical Board of California revealed that you inappropriately
self-prescribed-controlled substances, self-prescribed controlled substances without an
appropriate prior medical examination, and failed to maintain adequate and accurate
medical records.

These actions constitute a violation of Business and Prbfeésions C_ode sections 2234,
2242, and 2266.

Pursuant to the authority of the California Business and Professions Code section 2233,
you are hereby issued this Public Letter of Reprimand by the Medical Board of
California, and you are required to do the following: Medical Record Keeping Course
and Prescribing Practices Course. '

" William Prasifka
Executive Director
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